
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
999
177

20
89

275
44

286
21
72

778
505

Jezdec
Gábor KISMARTY-LECHNER
Jozsef MERK
Márk L. JEDLOCZKY
Tomáš KUSÝ
Petr MAJER
Michal MAKEŠ
Adam LENGYEL
Mlha PRIMOZIC
Thomas FISCHER
Akos MOHÁCZI
Balazs HARTMANN

LIC
MNASZ
MNASZ
MNASZ
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
MNASZ
AZ2005
AMF
MNASZ
MNASZ

Nat.
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
SLO
AUT
HUN
HUN

Car
Seat Leon

Lada Vesta

Seat Cupra

Lotus Exige

Renault Clio Cup IV

Renault Clio Cup IV

Toyota GT86

Renault Clio Cup IV

Renault Clio Cup IV

Lotus Exige

Suzuki Swift

Lps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

Total Tm
25:10.626
25:20.282
25:44.500
26:19.572
26:45.582
26:46.913
26:50.688
27:15.366
27:31.336
25:29.288
26:19.567

Diff

9.656
33.874

1:08.946
1:34.956
1:36.287
1:40.062
2:04.740
2:20.710

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Best
2:15.015
2:15.904
2:17.099
2:20.855
2:23.384
2:24.554
2:24.117
2:25.310
2:28.025
2:31.788
2:37.090

In
3
3
2
2
1
2
2
1
1

10
1

km/h
144,064
143,122
141,874
138,091
135,655
134,557
134,965
133,857
131,402
128,145
123,819

Třída
TC E1-3500

TC E1-3500

TC E1-3500

TC E1-2000

TWC1

TWC1

TC E1-2000

TWC1

TWC1

LCEE

TC E1-1600

Cm

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
9.656

Avg. Speed
141,636

Best Lap Tm
2:15.015

Best Speed
144,064

Best Lap by
999 - Gábor KISMARTY-LECHNER

Vytištěno: 8.9.2019 15:47:08

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK : LIVE: live.miksoft.cz Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
D4 TC (-3500) + D4 TWC

2.Závod/Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 15:18:27

Brno 5,403 Km

8.9.2019 15:05


